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E0030 EDUCATION LYC 0111048E LPO   ERNEST FERROUL  LEZIGNAN CORBIE EDU 

E0030 EDUCATION CLG 0301327E CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  BAGNOLS SUR CEZ EDU 

E0030 EDUCATION LYC 0340039H LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC MONTPELLIER CED EDU 

E0030 EDUCATION LP 0340045P LP    JULES FERRY     MONTPELLIER CED EDU 

E0030 EDUCATION LYC 0341921D LPO   GEORGES POMPIDO CASTELNAU LE LE EDU 

E0030 EDUCATION LYC 0660014G LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN CEDEX EDU 

L0080 DOC LYCEES CLG 0110026U CLG   JULES FERRY     NARBONNE       CH  

L0080 DOC LYCEES LYC 0300950V LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  -1

L0080 DOC LYCEES LYC 0340030Y LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LUNEL CEDEX    CH  

L0080 DOC LYCEES LP 0340045P LP    JULES FERRY     MONTPELLIER CED CH  -1

L0080 DOC LYCEES CLG 0341032M CLG   RENE CASSIN     AGDE CEDEX     CH  

L0080 DOC LYCEES LYC 0342225J LPO   GEORGES FRECHE  MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L0080 DOC LYCEES CLG 0660648W CLG   LA COTE RADIEUS CANET EN ROUSSI CH  -1

L0100 PHILOSOPHI LYC 0340039H LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L0201 LETT CLASS CLG 0300039E CLG   DE LA GALABERTE ST HIPPOLYTE DU CH  

L0201 LETT CLASS CLG 0300141R CLG   CONDORCET       NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L0201 LETT CLASS LYC 0341794R LPO   JEAN-FRANCOIS C LATTES CEDEX   CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0110007Y LPO   JULES FIL       CARCASSONNE CED CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0110021N CLG   VICTOR HUGO     NARBONNE       CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0110724C CLG   DES CORBIERES M SIGEAN         CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0111048E LPO   ERNEST FERROUL  LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0111051H CLG   LEZIGNAN        LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0300002P LPO   JEAN-BAPTISTE D ALES CEDEX     CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0300021K LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET NIMES CEDEX    CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0300052U LPO   ANDRE CHAMSON   LE VIGAN CEDEX CH  -1

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0300945P CLG   FEUCHERES       NIMES CEDEX 4  CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0300950V LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0301245R CLG   LOU CASTELLAS   MARGUERITTES   CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0301283G CLG   LOU REDOUNET    UZES CEDEX     CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0301552Z LGT   PHILIPPE LAMOUR NIMES CEDEX 5  CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0301778V LPO   JACQUES PREVERT ST CHRISTOL LES CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0301816L CLG   CLAUDE CHAPPE   GALLARGUES LE M CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340008Z CLG   VICTOR HUGO     BESSAN         CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0340011C LPO   JEAN MOULIN     BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340016H CLG   LA DULLAGUE     BEZIERS        CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340025T CLG   LES DEUX PINS   FRONTIGNAN CEDE CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0340042L LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340053Y CLG   CROIX D ARGENT  MONTPELLIER    CH  -1

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0340059E LGT   JEAN MOULIN     PEZENAS        CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340062H CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN        CH   CSD CLG MEZE  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340974Z CLG   EMMANUEL MAFFRE PAULHAN        CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0340998A CLG   JEU DE MAIL     MONTPELLIER    CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0341276C CLG   LOUIS GERMAIN   ST JEAN DE VEDA CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0341366A CLG   DU SALAGOU      CLERMONT L HERA CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0341424N CLG   LOUISE MICHEL   GANGES         CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0341577E CLG   LE BERANGE      BAILLARGUES    CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0341705U CLG   ALAIN SAVARY    ST MATHIEU DE T CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0342036D CLG   PIERRE MENDES F JACOU          CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0342051V CLG   VINCENT BADIE   MONTARNAUD     CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0342091N LPO   MARC BLOCH      SERIGNAN       CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0342132H CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    BEZIERS        CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0342186S CLG   MAX ROUQUETTE   ST ANDRE DE SAN CH  

L0202 LET MODERN CLG 0342326U CLG   COLLEGE DE ROUJ ROUJAN         CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0660010C LGT   FRANCOIS ARAGO  PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0660011D LPO   JEAN LURCAT     PERPIGNAN      CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0660809W LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L0202 LET MODERN LYC 0660856X LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG  CANET EN ROUSSI CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0110067N CLG   LES MAILHEULS   COURSAN        CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0110686L CLG   JOSEPH ANGLADE  LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0110788X CLG   MONTESQUIEU     NARBONNE       CH  
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L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0111015U CLG   MARCELIN ALBERT ST NAZAIRE D AU CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0300002P LPO   JEAN-BAPTISTE D ALES CEDEX     CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0300026R LGT L DHUODA          NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0300945P CLG   FEUCHERES       NIMES CEDEX 4  CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0300027S LYC HEMINGWAY CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0300949U CLG   JEAN RACINE     ALES           CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0301654K LPO   GENEVIEVE DE GA MILHAUD        CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0340011C LPO   JEAN MOULIN     BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0340039H LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0340048T CLG   CLEMENCE ROYER  MONTPELLIER    CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0340051W CLG   FONTCARRADE     MONTPELLIER    CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0340973Y CLG   JEAN JAURES     MEZE           CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0341028H CLG   GEORGES BRASSEN LATTES         CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0341705U CLG   ALAIN SAVARY    ST MATHIEU DE T CH  -1

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0341826A CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLAPIERS       CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0660001T CLG   DES ALBERES     ARGELES SUR MER CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0660011D LPO   JEAN LURCAT     PERPIGNAN      CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0660809W LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0660856X LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG  CANET EN ROUSSI CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   LYC 0660924W LPO   CHRISTIAN BOURQ ARGELES SUR MER CH  

L0422 ANGLAIS   CLG 0660925X CLG   MILLAS          MILLAS         CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  LYC 0110004V LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE CED CH  -1

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0110666P CLG   LE BASTION      CARCASSONNE    CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  LYC 0111048E LPO   ERNEST FERROUL  LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0111051H CLG   LEZIGNAN        LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  -1

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0300033Y CLG   VOLTAIRE        REMOULINS      CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0340048T CLG   CLEMENCE ROYER  MONTPELLIER    CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0340062H CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN        CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0341276C CLG   LOUIS GERMAIN   ST JEAN DE VEDA CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0341368C CLG   DE L ETANG DE L MAUGUIO CEDEX  CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0342050U CLG   FRANCOISE GIROU VENDRES        CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0660001T CLG   DES ALBERES     ARGELES SUR MER CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  LYC 0660809W LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L0426 ESPAGNOL  LYC 0660924W LPO   CHRISTIAN BOURQ ARGELES SUR MER CH   CSD  CLG PORT VENDRES 

L0426 ESPAGNOL  CLG 0660925X CLG   MILLAS          MILLAS         CH  

L0434 RUSSE     LYC 0110004V LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE CED CH  

L0485 CATAL H-G CLG 0660037G CLG   JOFFRE          RIVESALTES     CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0110810W CLG   DE GRAZAILLES   CARCASSONNE    CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0111051H CLG   LEZIGNAN        LEZIGNAN CORBIE CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0300001N CLG   IRENE JOLIOT-CU AIGUES MORTES  CH  -1

L1000 HIST. GEO. LYC 0300026R LGT L DHUODA          NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0300050S CLG   COLLEGE VERGEZE VERGEZE        CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. LYC 0300950V LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  -1

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0301232B CLG   GASTON DOUMERGU SOMMIERES CEDEX CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0301827Y CLG   BELLEGARDE      BELLEGARDE     CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. LYC 0340028W LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE         CH  -1

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0340034C CLG   ROGER CONTREPAS MARSILLARGUES  CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0340051W CLG   FONTCARRADE     MONTPELLIER    CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0340053Y CLG   CROIX D ARGENT  MONTPELLIER    CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0340062H CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN        CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0341028H CLG   GEORGES BRASSEN LATTES         CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0341363X CLG   DE LA VOIE DOMI LE CRES        CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0341366A CLG   DU SALAGOU      CLERMONT L HERA CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0341705U CLG   ALAIN SAVARY    ST MATHIEU DE T CH  CSD CLG L. MICHEL GANGES         

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0342224H CLG   OLYMPE DE GOUGE LOUPIAN        CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0660001T CLG   DES ALBERES     ARGELES SUR MER CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0660038H CLG   DE LA COTE VERM PORT VENDRES   CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. LYC 0660856X LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG  CANET EN ROUSSI CH  

L1000 HIST. GEO. CLG 0660925X CLG   MILLAS          MILLAS         CH  

L1100 SC.ECO.SOC LYC 0110022P LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE       CH  

L1100 SC.ECO.SOC LYC 0340040J LPO   JULES GUESDE    MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0110012D LPO   JEAN DURAND     CASTELNAUDARY C CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0110067N CLG   LES MAILHEULS   COURSAN        CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0110721Z CLG   ANTOINE COURRIE CUXAC CABARDES CH  
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L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0110788X CLG   MONTESQUIEU     NARBONNE       CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0300002P LPO   JEAN-BAPTISTE D ALES CEDEX     CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0300021K LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET NIMES CEDEX    CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0300027S LPO   ERNEST HEMINGWA NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0300050S CLG   COLLEGE VERGEZE VERGEZE        CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0300062E CLG   CAPOUCHINE      NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0301096D CLG   LA VALLEE VERTE VAUVERT        CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0301214G CLG   DU MOURION      VILLENEUVE LES CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0301245R CLG   LOU CASTELLAS   MARGUERITTES   CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0301325C CLG   HENRI PITOT     ARAMON         CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0301327E CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0340025T CLG   LES DEUX PINS   FRONTIGNAN CEDE CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0340031Z CLG   FREDERIC MISTRA LUNEL          CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0340038G LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0340042L LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0341276C CLG   LOUIS GERMAIN   ST JEAN DE VEDA CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0341421K CLG   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER    CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0341705U CLG   ALAIN SAVARY    ST MATHIEU DE T CH   CSD CLG BAILLARGUES                

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0341736C LGT   JEAN MONNET     MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0341915X SGT   LEGTA F BAZILLE MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0342051V CLG   VINCENT BADIE   MONTARNAUD     CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0342131G CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA MONTPELLIER    CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0660011D LPO   JEAN LURCAT     PERPIGNAN      CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0660014G LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0660017K CLG   JEAN MACE       PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  -1

L1300 MATHEMATIQ LYC 0660021P LPO   CHARLES RENOUVI PRADES         CH  

L1300 MATHEMATIQ CLG 0660523K CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   ELNE           CH  

L1400 TECHNOLOGI CLG 0300031W CLG   GEORGE VILLE    PONT ST ESPRIT 
CH  CSD  CLG VENTADOUR   BAGNOLS SUR 

CEZE

L1400 TECHNOLOGI CLG 0300055X CLG   BERNARD DE VENT BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  

L1400 TECHNOLOGI CLG 0340062H CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN        CH  

L1400 TECHNOLOGI CLG 0340996Y CLG   LES ESCHOLIERS  MONTPELLIER    CH  -1

L1400 TECHNOLOGI CLG 0342052W CLG   SIMONE DE BEAUV FRONTIGNAN CEDE CH  

L1400 TECHNOLOGI EREA 0660078B EREA  JOAN MIRO       PERPIGNAN      CH  

L1411 SII.ING.CO LYC 0300026R LGT L DHUODA          NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L1412 SII.ING.EL LYC 0340011C LPO   JEAN MOULIN     BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L1412 SII.ING.EL LYC 0340028W LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE         CH  

L1412 SII.ING.EL LYC 0342090M LPO   VICTOR HUGO     LUNEL CEDEX    -1

L1412 SII.ING.EL LYC 0660014G LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L1413 SII.ING.IN LYC 0340076Y LGT   IRENE ET FREDER SETE           CH  

L1414 SII.ING.ME LYC 0110023R LPO   LOUISE MICHEL   NARBONNE       CH  

L1414 SII.ING.ME LYC 0300026R LGT L DHUODA          NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L1414 SII.ING.ME LYC 0340002T LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI AGDE CEDEX     CH  

L1414 SII.ING.ME LYC 0340011C LPO   JEAN MOULIN     BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE CLG 0301096D CLG   LA VALLEE VERTE VAUVERT        CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE LYC 0340059E LGT   JEAN MOULIN     PEZENAS        CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE CLG 0341537L CLG   FREDERIC MISTRA PEROLS         CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE CLG 0341764H CLG   FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE LYC 0341915X SGT   LEGTA F BAZILLE MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE CLG 0342076X CLG   DE LA PETITE CA LANSARGUES     CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  CLG 0110021N CLG   VICTOR HUGO     NARBONNE       CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0110022P LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE       CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0300023M LGT   ALBERT CAMUS    NIMES CEDEX    CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0301722J LGT   JEAN VILAR      VILLENEUVE AVIG CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0340038G LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0340040J LPO   JULES GUESDE    MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  CLG 0340115R CLG   PAUL VALERY     SETE           CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  CLG 0340117T CLG   PAUL DARDE      LODEVE CEDEX   CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  CLG 0342186S CLG   MAX ROUQUETTE   ST ANDRE DE SAN CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0660014G LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN CEDEX CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  LYC 0660924W LPO   CHRISTIAN BOURQ ARGELES SUR MER CH  

L1600 S. V. T.  CLG 0660925X CLG   MILLAS          MILLAS         CH  

L1700 EDU MUSICA CLG 0342051V CLG   VINCENT BADIE   MONTARNAUD     CH  

L1700 EDU MUSICA CLG 0342132H CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    BEZIERS        CH  

L1700 EDU MUSICA CLG 0660480N CLG   JEAN MOULIN     ARLES SUR TECH CH  

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0300945P CLG   FEUCHERES       NIMES CEDEX 4  CH  
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L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0300946R CLG   REVOLUTION      NIMES          CH  1

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0341277D CLG   LES AIGUERELLES MONTPELLIER    CH     CSD CLG CROIX D'ARGENT MPT

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0341368C CLG   DE L ETANG DE L MAUGUIO CEDEX  CH   CSD  CLG CASTELNAU                

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0341421K CLG   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER    CH  

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0342078Z CLG   DES SALINS      VILLENEUVE LES CH  

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0660865G CLG   PIERRE MENDES F ST ANDRE       CH  

L1800 ARTS PLAST CLG 0660925X CLG   MILLAS          MILLAS         CH  

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0111051H CLG   LEZIGNAN        LEZIGNAN CORBIE PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0300001N CLG   IRENE JOLIOT-CU AIGUES MORTES  PEPS -1

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0300023M LGT   ALBERT CAMUS    NIMES CEDEX    PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0300026R LGT L DHUODA          NIMES CEDEX 2  PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0300046M LGT   CHARLES GIDE    UZES           PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0300062E CLG   CAPOUCHINE      NIMES CEDEX 2  PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0300950V LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZ PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0301552Z LGT   PHILIPPE LAMOUR NIMES CEDEX 5  PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0301656M CLG   CLAUDIE HAIGNER ROCHEFORT DU GA PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0301721H CLG   JEAN-LOUIS TRIN UZES           PEPS -1

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0340028W LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE         PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0340059E LGT   JEAN MOULIN     PEZENAS        PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0340062H CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN        PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0340110K CLG   PIC ST LOUP     ST CLEMENT DE R PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0340973Y CLG   JEAN JAURES     MEZE           PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0340996Y CLG   LES ESCHOLIERS  MONTPELLIER    PEPS -1

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341032M CLG   RENE CASSIN     AGDE CEDEX     PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341276C CLG   LOUIS GERMAIN   ST JEAN DE VEDA PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341366A CLG   DU SALAGOU      CLERMONT L HERA PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341367B CLG   PAUL BERT       CAPESTANG      PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341368C CLG   DE L ETANG DE L MAUGUIO CEDEX  PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341386X CLG   LO TRENTANEL    GIGNAC         PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0341705U CLG   ALAIN SAVARY    ST MATHIEU DE T PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0341921D LPO   GEORGES POMPIDO CASTELNAU LE LE PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0342050U CLG   FRANCOISE GIROU VENDRES        PEPS CSD CLG P. RIQUET  BEZIERS        

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0342051V CLG   VINCENT BADIE   MONTARNAUD     PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0342090M LPO   VICTOR HUGO     LUNEL CEDEX    PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0342091N LPO   MARC BLOCH      SERIGNAN       PEPS

L1900 E. P. S   LYC 0660010C LGT   FRANCOIS ARAGO  PERPIGNAN CEDEX PEPS CSD  LYC PICASSO      

L1900 E. P. S   CLG 0660864F CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER TOULOUGES      PEPS

L7100 BIOCH.BIOL LYC 0300023M LGT   ALBERT CAMUS    NIMES CEDEX    CH  

L7100 BIOCH.BIOL LYC 0340042L LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L7100 BIOCH.BIOL LYC 0340042L LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L7100 BIOCH.BIOL LYC 0342066L LPO   JEAN JAURES     ST CLEMENT DE R CH  

L7200 BIOT.SANTE LYC 0342225J LPO   GEORGES FRECHE  MONTPELLIER CED CH  

L7300 STMS LYC 0660011D LPO   JEAN LURCAT     PERPIGNAN      CH  -1

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0110004V LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE CED CH  

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0300027S LPO   ERNEST HEMINGWA NIMES CEDEX 2  CH  

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0300950V LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZ CH  

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0340009A LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS CEDEX  CH  

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0341921D LPO   GEORGES POMPIDO CASTELNAU LE LE CH  

L8011 ECO.GE.COM LYC 0660021P LPO   CHARLES RENOUVI PRADES         CH  

L8012 ECO.GE.FIN LYC 0340030Y LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LUNEL CEDEX    CH  

L8012 ECO.GE.FIN LYC 0342066L LPO   JEAN JAURES     ST CLEMENT DE R CH  

L8013 ECO.GE.MK LYC 0340030Y LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LUNEL CEDEX    CH  

L8013 ECO.GE.MK LYC 0660856X LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG  CANET EN ROUSSI CH  

P0210 LET.HIS.GE LP  0340043M LP LY PIERRE MENDES F MONTPELLIER CED PLP 

P0210 LET.HIS.GE SEP 0341939Y SEP   LPO GEORGES POM CASTELNAU LE LE PLP 

P0222 LET ANGLAI SEP 0300056Y SEP   LYCEE JEAN-BAPT ALES CEDEX     PLP 

P0222 LET ANGLAI LP  0301270T LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE NIMES CEDEX 2  PLP -1

P0222 LET ANGLAI SEP 0301658P SEP   LPO             LE VIGAN CEDEX PLP 

P0226 LET ESPAG SEP 0111052J SEP   LEZIGNAN CORBIE LEZIGNAN CORBIE PLP -1

P1315 MATH.SC.PH LP  0300058A LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA NIMES CEDEX 2  PLP 

P1315 MATH.SC.PH LP  0301270T LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE NIMES CEDEX 2  PLP 

P2100 G.IND.BOIS LP  0340061G LP    CHARLES ALLIES  PEZENAS        PLP -1

P2200 G.IND.TEXT SEP 0660810X SEP   LPO ARISTIDE MA PERPIGNAN CEDEX PLP 

P2400 G.I.S.MET SEP 0660015H SEP   LPO PABLO PICAS PERPIGNAN      PLP 

P3010 G.CONS.ECO LP  0341385W LP LY LEONARD DE VINC MONTPELLIER CED PLP 

P3028 PEINT REVT LP  0300058A LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA NIMES CEDEX 2  PLP -1



Discipline support
Catégorie 

établ.
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Commentaire
Poste 
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bloqué annulé

Poste bloqué 
supplémentaire

P3100 GENIE THER SEP 0110974Z SEP   LPO JEAN DURAND CASTELNAUDARY C PLP 

P3100 GENIE THER LP  0300058A LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA NIMES CEDEX 2  PLP 

P5200 G.ELECTROT SEP 0110008Z SEP   JULES FIL       CARCASSONNE CED PLP 

P7140 HORTICULTU SES 0340987N SEGPA CLG LAS CAZES   MONTPELLIER    PLP -1

P7140 HORTICULTU SES 0660708L SEGPA CLG PIERRE MORE THUIR CEDEX    PLP 

P7200 BIOTECHNOL SEP 0300951W SEP   LPO A EINSTEIN  BAGNOLS SUR CEZ PLP 

P7200 BIOTECHNOL LP  0340045P LP    JULES FERRY     MONTPELLIER CED PLP 

P7200 BIOTECHNOL LP  0340078A LP LY CHARLES DE GAUL SETE           PLP 

P7200 BIOTECHNOL SEP 0660015H SEP   LPO PABLO PICAS PERPIGNAN      PLP 

P7300 SC.TEC.MED SEP 0301657N SEP   LPO G.DE GAULLE MILHAUD        PLP 

P7300 SC.TEC.MED LP  0340069R LP LY AUTO CYCLES MOT ST PONS DE THOM PLP 

P7300 SC.TEC.MED SEP 0660015H SEP   LPO PABLO PICAS PERPIGNAN      PLP 

P7300 SC.TEC.MED SEP 0660458P SEP   LPO CHARLES REN PRADES         PLP 

P8013 ECO.GE.VEN LP  0340043M LP LY PIERRE MENDES F MONTPELLIER CED PLP 

P8039 ECO.GE.GA SEP 0341830E SEP   LPO JOSEPH VALL LODEVE CEDEX   PLP 


